CL«,_)

N
N
5
>
N
N
n\

UNOFFICIAL COPY
97201634

NOTE AND MORTGAGE MODIFICATION ACREEMENT

This Note and Mortgage Mod!fication Agreement made this 24th day of February,

1997, by and between the Bank of Northern lllinois, N.A., 1313 North Delany Road,
Gurnee, lllinois 60031 its successors and assigns {"Lender”) and Carol Tokarz
Vollendorf and Herb Vollendorf, FUSRAND ARD Ly e

WITNESSETH:

THAT WHEREAS, Bank of Northern lllinols, N.A. is the holdsr of a certain note in the
amount of $49,898,78 secured by a Mortgage dated August 24, 1989 in the amount
of $50,000.020n favor of Lender, which Mortgage was recorded with the Recordei
of Deeds foi Cruk County, lllinois, on September 8, 1989, as Document No.
89424109, and whicr Mortgage was rerecorded with the Recorder of Deeds for Cook
County, lllinois, on Suntember 18, 1989, as Document No. 89437727, and which
was amended by a Modification Agreement dated August 24, 1991 in the amount of
$50,000.00 in favor of Lerder. which Agreement was recorded with the Recorder of
Deeds for Caook County, Wincis, un October 30, 1891, as Document No. 91567517,
snd-which-wes-smendet-by-2-Mad icetion-Agreement-dated-Auguet-24;-1993-inthe
armount-ef-645-898:784mfavorof Lurder-which-Agreement-weas-reeerded-with-the
3488871, and which was amended by a Note and Mortgage Modification Agreement
dated February 25, 1995 in the amount «f $49,898.78 in favor of Lender, which
Agreement was recorded with the Recorder o1 Geds for Cook County, Hliinols, on July
25, 1995, as Document No. 95482735, and whick sncumbers the real estate legally

described as follows:

#

Lot 40 (except the West 25.61 feet thereof) and the Wart 9.04 feet of Lot 41 in
Lincoln and Jarvis Subdivision in the South West 1/4 of Ssction 27, Township 41
North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook Czunty, lllinois.
P.L.LN. #10-27-312-030

CrA L SNy W, Imayjy AE . LieNlown aodn | T, (a/5tanlobe
WHEREAS, Borrower and Lender have agreed to extend the maturity date ot the Note
and Mortgage, ali as hereinafter set forth.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises, it is hereby agreed as follows:

1. The Maturity Date under the aforesaid Note and as refarred to in the aforesaid
Mortgage, as previously modified and renswed, is hereby modified to be

February 24, 1999,

The Note is modified to fix the rate at nine percent {9.0%). The repayment
terms are modified to require monthly principal and interest payments of
$401.55 starting on March 24, 1987, with a balloon payment of the
outstanding principal and accrued interest due on February 24, 1998,

BOX 333-CTI




>
al
O
O
—
<
O
LL
LL
O
Z
>

oY DS SN

%




UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINGIS

COUNTY OF LAKE

l, lmgg\ﬁ L. @i% , a Notary Public in and for said County, in the
State aforesdid, do hergby certify that ,ﬁadﬁ H %H?grd , of Bank of
Northern. lllinois, N.A., a National Banking Association (an lliinois Banking
Corporaion), personally known to me to be the same person whose name is
subscribed *o the foregoing instrument as such _~PeSident , appeared
before me tivis d2y in person and acknowledged that he signed and delivered the said
instrument as his own free and voluntary act, and as his free and voluntary act of said
Assoclation (Carporsiion) for the uses and purposes therein set forth,

Given under my hand (E’jd rotorial seal this Hﬁ day of _(Y E}[ch . 1997,

. 1 ) 4

Nétary Public “OFFICIAL SEAL”
BEVERLY L. LEDING b

F ILLINOIS 4

, PR Y PUBLIC, STATE O
My Commission Expires: _5[&(;.[9_7_ ﬁ?T&Rmnzssi-.m Exp'ras 05/26/97
-

DOCUMENT PREPARED BY: 4nno pALC it

L o o b o 8 & o

BANK OF NORTHERN ILLINOIS, N.A.
1313 N. DELANY RD.
GURNEE, IL 60031

W’ O-(u.m.7g cdmsmm@d




UNOFFICIAL COPY

oy

iy

i

o il




UNOFFICIAL COPY

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this Loan Madification
Agreement as of the day and year first above written,

Bank of Northern lil
Carol Tokarz Vollendorf

Frank H. Myr@‘d‘?m\sldant

STATE OF ILLINOIS . DEPT-D1 RECORDIMG $25.00

COUNTY OF COBKLRY . TA0012 TRAN 4405 03/24/97 14151100
240 L CG H—-P7—2014844

' (DOX COUNTY RECORDER

I, | {5 ~_ ) aNotary Publicin and?orDngldEo%E#Pwsnthe State
aforesaid, ;q hereby certify tnet- Oarl Tokurz Volendort and

Yern  Vollendoc . persbnally known to me to be the same persons
whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument appeared before me this day
in person and acknowledge that they signec 8d delivered the said instrument as their
own free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

Given under my hand and notaria! seal this fll_f_h day of _{Y n[gb . 1987,
g
Nétary Public é

My Commission Expires: 5}2; ,]9 ]

“OFFILIAL SEAL”
BEVERLY L LEDING
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
My Commissi.n .x)res 05/26/97

$22.00




UNOFFICIAL COPY




